2)12200 ¢
2)3.355+¢

Jokey
G.KOCAKAYA

N.SEN
D.KAYA
ASOZEN
H.CiziK

R.CIHAN

14 Agustos 2019 Carsamba Yans Sonuglan
2. Kosu Saat:14:30 SARTLU 3/Disi
ikramiye 1.)30.500 ©
Yetigtirici Primi 1.)8.388 ¢
Forma S At ismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
1 DOLPHINSGIRL(2) 2ydd MARCAVELLY (USA)- THEMNTANGEL (USA) 57
2 RUNFORESLEM@3) 2ydd HAKEEVI(USA)- CHRSTAL GREEN 57
3 CAN FATMA(1) 2ydd PERFECTO- SANTARTA 57
4 UGANAT(4) 2yad H CORREDOR(USA) - NERIS 57
5 SUNAM?7) 2ydd SMARTROBIN(JAN) - TEKYILDZ 54
6 SARAYLIKIZ(5) 2ydd ASTRAKHAN- MSS QUEEN 54
7 SUGIBI(6) 2ydd BANKROLL - GINESINKIZI 54

GANYAN(2) :1,15 4, IKILi(2/3) 2,35 #, SIRALI IKiLi(2/3) 3,00 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/3/1) 2,90 &

GYILDIZ

Sahip
YUN. DEMIRHAN

YUR. YOLCU

MUS. ARSLAN

FAR. ERDALOGLU

A AYH. EKVEKCIBASI
S. TAN. KURU

SAB.ALTIN

57 kg,

3.)6.100
3)1678 ¢

Antrenérii
AT.GOKCE

KELALDI
SEN.SEN

D.SAV
AAEKVEKCIBASI
MER

SEN.SEN

Derece

1.17.59

1.18.48

1.18.90

1.19.02

1.19.08

1.19.16

1.22.77

istanbul Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

1300 Gim

4)3050 ¢

4)839¢

Gy AGF St Fark

115 68.51(1)
530 11.1(3)
10,90 4.89(4)
405 11.66(2)
15,55 1.22(6)
16,70 2.09(5)

2735 053(7)

5

1

7 Boy
3 Boy
1 Boy

Yarim Boy

GGCk. HP

2 Boy

41

31

35

37

25

27



